1¢0:

00275531
Obec Zameél

Cpis rozpocltovych opatfeni

Ckdobi: 11/2024
Rozpolet v tis.KE

Popis:
dotace z KU na VOLBY

231
231
231
231
231

10
10
10
10
20

98193 0000 0000 00 6115
88193 0000 0000 00 6115
98193 0000 0000 0C 6115
98193 0000 0000 00 6115
98193 0000 0000 00 0000

Datum: 26.08.2024 Druh: 1

KU
KU
KU
KU
KU

na VOLBY

Rozdil

P¥ijmy - Vydaje:

FENIX, Rozpolet 9.71.001

5021 000 21,50 dotace z
5139 0060 6,00 dotace =z
5173 000 2,00 dotace z
5175 000 2,00 dotace =z
4111 000 31,50 dotace =z
31,50 Vydaje
0,00
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